
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 2 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down 2709 Tonspiel/Warner 0 1 12 X
2  2 2 1 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous 2421 Jack Back 0 1 10 X
3  3 3 3 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. JOHN NEWMAN Blame 1813 Columbia/Sony 0 1 15 X
4  11 23 - ROCKSTROH Ozean 1579 Kick Fresh 7 4 3 -
5  4 4 5 BRYCE Alegria 1542 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 4 6 -
6  6 11 21 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside 1472 Columbia/Sony 0 6 6 X
7  5 5 4 AVICII The Days 1436 PM:AM/Universal/UV -2 3 11 X
8  7 9 17 OLLY MURS FEAT. TRAVIE MCCOY Wrapped Up 1388 Epic/Sony -1 7 6 X
9  8 10 8 WATERMÄT Bullit 1157 B1/Sony -1 7 20 X

10  9 8 13 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Fairytale Gone Bad 1054 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -1 8 5 -
11  10 6 6 JAY FROG & KLC Tzzzz 989 Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 5 11 -
12  13 14 14 MEGHAN TRAINOR All About That Bass 985 Epic/Sony 1 12 17 X
13  12 7 7 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Lovers On The Sun 956 Jack Back -1 1 24 X
14  14 22 40 MIKE CANDYS Delta 949 S2/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 14 4 -
15  15 15 15 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Back Home 783 Suol/Intergroove/Rough Trade 0 7 13 X
16  16 12 10 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 686 Warner 0 1 32 X
17  18 13 9 PITBULL FEAT. JOHN RYAN Fireball 649 Sony 1 4 21 X
18  17 17 24 PITBULL Celebrate 643 Sony -1 17 6 -
19  24 25 35 SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Alive 579 Munix/Kontor New Media 5 19 4 -
20  21 27 23 THE AVENER Fade Out Lines 576 Capitol/Universal/UV 1 20 16 X
21  25 53 - BODYBANGERS FEAT. LINDA TEODOSIU Go 538 Nitron/Sony 4 21 3 -
22  20 19 20 CRIMINAL VIBES Push The Feeling On 416 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 19 7 -
23  61 - - SCOOTER Can't Stop The Hardcore 414 Sheffield Tunes/Kontor/Kontor New Media 38 23 2 -
24  23 18 11 MARTIN TUNGEVAAG Wicked Wonderland 412 Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 4 26 X
25  78 - - BAKERMAT Teach Me 406 B1/Sony 53 25 2 -
26  82 - - MURANO MEETS TOKA Turn The Tide 400 Toka Beatz/Believe 56 26 2 -
27  19 16 19 MARTIN TUNGEVAAG Vidorra 396 Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 16 6 X
28  52 - - ARMAND PENA & CRYSTAL WATERS 100% Pure Love 392 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 24 28 2 -
29  63 - - SVEN-R-G Jumper 360 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 34 29 2 -
30  26 24 18 MARC REASON Sandstorm 2k15 358 ZYX -4 11 10 -
31 NEU - - - PICCO Nobody 354 Yawa/Kontor New Media 70 31 1 -
32  29 30 61 D3CAY & R3LAY Let It Go 342 Munix/Kontor New Media -3 29 4 -
33  49 38 53 ARONCHUPA I'm An Albatraoz 339 Sony 16 33 10 X
34  50 - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Wonderful World (Glockenspiel) 332 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony 16 34 2 -
35  38 40 58 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix) 331 Ultra/Sony 3 35 4 -
36  33 54 - AVICII The Nights 329 PM:AM/Universal/UV -3 33 3 X
37  30 48 - AXWELL^INGROSSO Something New 322 Def Jam/Universal/UV -7 30 3 -
38  48 39 31 ZHU Faded 320 Mind Of A Genius/TH3RD BRAIN/bitclap!/Warner 10 31 20 X
39  22 20 22 KLAAS & MAZZA Here We Go 319 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -17 20 6 -
40  41 95 - MARC KORN & KLUBBINGMAN FEAT. CRAIG SMART Lift Me Up 306 Klubbstyle/Good To Go/Rough Trade 1 40 3 -
41  27 26 12 HARDWELL FEAT. CHRIS JONES Young Again 301 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 11 9 -
42  31 28 30 SEAN FINN FEAT. MR.V Break It Down 300 Nitron/Sony -11 20 9 -
43  34 33 36 RESAID Freed From Desire (Achtabahn Remix) 295 SevenOne/AOR/Sony -9 33 5 -
44 NEU - - - BASSLOVERS UNITED FEAT. D.A.D. Wake Me Up 292 Munix/Kontor New Media 57 44 1 -
45  32 47 49 RUNE RK Calabria (Firebeatz Remix) 279 Musical Freedom -13 32 5 -
46  56 - - MIRBEYS & KARIM Toca Sax 278 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 46 2 -
47  47 - - MARC KISS What Are You Fighting For 268 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 0 47 2 -
48  35 74 - MILK & SUGAR WITH BARBARA TUCKER Needin U 266 Milk & Sugar -13 35 3 -
49  28 21 16 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. MICAELA SCHÄFER Blasmusik 262 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -21 16 7 -
50  46 49 50 SKYFREAK Like That 256 Munix/Kontor New Media -4 46 5 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  39 36 37 AFROJACK & MARTIN GARRIX Turn Up The Speakers 241 B1/Sony -12 36 9 -
52  40 31 45 SPECIAL D. Come With Me (Ste Ingham Remix) 232 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -12 31 4 -
53  64 58 51 OLIVER HELDENS Koala 231 Spinnin 11 13 17 -
54  45 99 - OSTBLOCKSCHLAMPEN VS. LUCA PINK Show Your Hands Up 230 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 45 3 -
55  76 - - DVBBS & DROPGUN Pyramids 226 Spinnin 21 55 2 -
56  57 63 - GUENTA K & ANDY ZTONED Let Us Push 223 C47/A 45/Kontor New Media 1 56 3 -
57  36 29 26 SUNNY MARLEEN FEAT. ALISA FEDELE Leave You Tonight 219 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -21 18 7 -
58  66 79 66 MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. TONY T. & ALBA KRAS Hot Game 202 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 8 58 4 -
59  60 34 29 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY Sometimes 195 Synesthesia/B1/Sony 1 15 11 -
60  100 - - BUNT. Harmonica 194 Kontor/Kontor New Media 40 60 2 -

61  43 35 25 NIELS VAN GOGH FEAT. NITRO Basskiller 191 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -18 16 9 -
62  51 59 47 JT CROWN & ARNOLD PALMER Streets Of Cairo 186 030 Entertainment/A 45/Kontor New Media -11 36 8 -
63  42 62 - KAI VAN BJONIK Wifi Love 178 Bjonik Music/iMusician Digital -21 42 3 -
64  67 32 28 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ Girls In Luv 177 Nitron/Sony 3 8 12 -
65  73 44 57 MARK RONSON FEAT. BRUNO MARS Uptown Funk 168 Sony 8 44 4 X
66 NEU - - - D-RED Harder & Louder 166 Suprsound/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 35 66 1 -
67  37 45 85 SIRENS OF LESBOS Long Days, Hot Nights (Remixes) 160 Exploited/Sony -30 37 4 -
68  54 60 42 KIESZA Giant In My Heart 156 Chronicles/Lokal Legend/Island/Universal/UV -14 19 18 X
69  53 72 46 FLO RIDA FEAT. SAGE THE GEMINI G.D.F.R. 155 Warner -16 38 7 X
70 NEU - - - DJ PAFFENDORF & FLAPJACKS FEAT. SARAGOSSA BAND Agadou 154 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 31 70 1 -
71  77 73 - THOMAS GOLD FEAT. KATE ELSWORTH Colourblind 153 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 71 3 -
72  72 - - SANDRO SILVA P.L.U.R. 152 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 72 2 -
73  59 55 48 MOBY FEAT. DAMIEN JURANDO Almost Home 149 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -14 33 24 -
74  69 42 38 ROBIN SCHULZ & ALLIGATOAH Willst Du 147 Tonspiel/Warner -5 2 17 X
75  88 89 - WYCLEF FEAT. AVICII Divine Sorrow 146 Heads/PRMD 13 75 3 -
76 NEU - - - KWABS Walk 138 Atlantic/Warner 25 76 1 X
77 NEU - - - MASON Exceeder (Remixes) 136 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 24 77 1 -
78 NEU - - - BAD PARIS FEAT. MIMOZA I  Heart U 134 Mokoh Music/Good To Go/Rough Trade 23 78 1 -
79  44 66 52 CLEAN BANDIT & JESS GLYNNE Real Love 133 Atlantic/Warner -35 44 5 -
80 RE - 92 70 MAX4U & MIAMI REEST Mountain 131 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 21 70 4 -
81  58 80 - AMTRAC Those Days 130 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -23 58 3 -
82  65 52 64 IBEROSTARZ Back To Eden 128 E Beatza -17 52 4 -
83  84 - - TALSTRASSE 3-5 Die Kontaktanzeige 126 Fadersport/Kontor New Media 1 83 2 -
84 NEU - - - DASH BERLIN & 3LAU FEAT. BRIGHT LIGHTS Somehow 124 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 17 84 1 -
85  62 50 32 JAY FROG & PASCAL DOLLÉ Silver Screen 119 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -23 32 6 -
86 NEU - - - MAURO MONDELLO FEAT. NICA I Feel The Night 118 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 86 1 -
87  93 90 - MARNIK Momentum 115 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 87 3 -
88 NEU - - - BEYONCÉ Ring Off 114 Columbia/Sony 13 88 1 -
89  92 91 - CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. BIG SEAN Open Wide 113 Fly Eye/Columbia/Sony 3 89 3 X
90 NEU - - - DJ E-MAXX We Love It Loud! 112 Exit 7 11 90 1 -
91  75 37 33 MARTIN GARRIX & MOTI Virus (How About Now) 111 Spinnin -16 32 7 -
92  94 - - FROIDZ Bring Tha Dirt Back 110 Yawa/Kontor New Media 2 92 2 -
93  79 51 63 ALESSO FEAT. TOVE LO Heroes (We Could Be) 108 Def Jam/Universal/UV -14 28 11 X
94  90 56 65 BROOKLYN BOUNCE Loud & Proud (Le Shuuk Remix) 107 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -4 56 4 -
95  87 84 - OLIVER HELDENS, MR. BELT & WEZOL Pikachu 106 Spinnin -8 84 3 -
96  83 97 89 MARLON ROUDETTE When The Beat Drops Out 104 Urban/Universal/UV -13 10 24 X
97  85 82 69 OLIVER $ & JIMI JULES Pushing On 103 B1/Sony -12 7 17 -
98 NEU - - - OLLY HENCE FEAT. JSTANLEY & TIX The Tramp 100 Nightscope/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 98 1 -
99  70 46 39 UMMET OZCAN Superwave 99 Spinnin -29 39 5 -

100  81 - - CHOCOLATE PUMA & FIREBEATZ I Can't Understand 98 Spinnin -19 81 2 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  4 10 - ROCKSTROH Ozean 1579 Kick Fresh 3 1 3
2  1 1 1 BRYCE Alegria 1542 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 1 6
3  2 3 5 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Fairytale Gone Bad 1054 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -1 2 5
4  3 2 2 JAY FROG & KLC Tzzzz 989 Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 1 11
5  5 9 24 MIKE CANDYS Delta 949 S2/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 5 4
6  6 5 10 PITBULL Celebrate 643 Sony 0 5 6
7  9 12 20 SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Alive 579 Munix/Kontor New Media 2 7 4
8  10 34 - BODYBANGERS FEAT. LINDA TEODOSIU Go 538 Nitron/Sony 2 8 3
9  7 6 8 CRIMINAL VIBES Push The Feeling On 416 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 6 6

10  42 - - SCOOTER Can't Stop The Hardcore 414 Sheffield Tunes/Kontor/Kontor New Media 32 10 2
11 NEU - - - BAKERMAT Teach Me 406 B1/Sony 40 11 1
12 NEU - - - MURANO MEETS TOKA Turn The Tide 400 Toka Beatz/Believe 39 12 1
13  34 - - ARMAND PENA & CRYSTAL WATERS 100% Pure Love 392 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 21 13 2
14  44 - - SVEN-R-G Jumper 360 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 30 14 2
15  11 11 7 MARC REASON Sandstorm 2k15 358 ZYX -4 4 10
16 NEU - - - PICCO Nobody 354 Yawa/Kontor New Media 35 16 1
17  14 16 42 D3CAY & R3LAY Let It Go 342 Munix/Kontor New Media -3 14 4
18  32 - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Wonderful World (Glockenspiel) 332 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony 14 18 2
19  22 24 39 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix) 331 Ultra/Sony 3 19 4
20  15 30 - AXWELL^INGROSSO Something New 322 Def Jam/Universal/UV -5 15 3
21  8 7 9 KLAAS & MAZZA Here We Go 319 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -13 7 6
22  25 - - MARC KORN & KLUBBINGMAN FEAT. CRAIG SMART Lift Me Up 306 Klubbstyle/Good To Go/Rough Trade 3 22 2
23  12 13 4 HARDWELL FEAT. CHRIS JONES Young Again 301 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -11 3 9
24  16 14 16 SEAN FINN FEAT. MR.V Break It Down 300 Nitron/Sony -8 11 9
25  18 19 21 RESAID Freed From Desire (Achtabahn Remix) 295 SevenOne/AOR/Sony -7 18 4
26 NEU - - - BASSLOVERS UNITED FEAT. D.A.D. Wake Me Up 292 Munix/Kontor New Media 25 26 1
27  17 29 31 RUNE RK Calabria (Firebeatz Remix) 279 Musical Freedom -10 17 4
28  37 - - MIRBEYS & KARIM Toca Sax 278 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 9 28 2
29  31 - - MARC KISS What Are You Fighting For 268 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 2 29 2
30  19 - - MILK & SUGAR WITH BARBARA TUCKER Needin U 266 Milk & Sugar -11 19 2
31  13 8 6 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. MICAELA SCHÄFER Blasmusik 262 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -18 6 7
32  30 31 32 SKYFREAK Like That 256 Munix/Kontor New Media -2 30 5
33  23 22 22 AFROJACK & MARTIN GARRIX Turn Up The Speakers 241 B1/Sony -10 21 8
34  24 17 27 SPECIAL D. Come With Me (Ste Ingham Remix) 232 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -10 17 4
35  45 39 33 OLIVER HELDENS Koala 231 Spinnin 10 4 17
36  29 - - OSTBLOCKSCHLAMPEN VS. LUCA PINK Show Your Hands Up 230 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 29 2
37 NEU - - - DVBBS & DROPGUN Pyramids 226 Spinnin 14 37 1
38  38 43 - GUENTA K & ANDY ZTONED Let Us Push 223 C47/A 45/Kontor New Media 0 38 3
39  20 15 12 SUNNY MARLEEN FEAT. ALISA FEDELE Leave You Tonight 219 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -19 9 7
40  47 - 46 MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. TONY T. & ALBA KRAS Hot Game 202 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 7 40 3
41  41 20 15 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY Sometimes 195 Synesthesia/B1/Sony 0 6 10
42 NEU - - - BUNT. Harmonica 194 Kontor/Kontor New Media 9 42 1
43  27 21 11 NIELS VAN GOGH FEAT. NITRO Basskiller 191 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -16 7 8
44  33 40 29 JT CROWN & ARNOLD PALMER Streets Of Cairo 186 030 Entertainment/A 45/Kontor New Media -11 23 8
45  26 42 - KAI VAN BJONIK Wifi Love 178 Bjonik Music/iMusician Digital -19 26 3
46  48 18 14 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ Girls In Luv 177 Nitron/Sony 2 1 12
47 NEU - - - D-RED Harder & Louder 166 Suprsound/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 4 47 1
48  21 27 - SIRENS OF LESBOS Long Days, Hot Nights (Remixes) 160 Exploited/Sony -27 21 3
49 NEU - - - DJ PAFFENDORF & FLAPJACKS FEAT. SARAGOSSA BAND Agadou 154 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 49 1
50 NEU - - - THOMAS GOLD FEAT. KATE ELSWORTH Colourblind 153 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 50 1

VerÅnderung +20 PlÅtze und mehr
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down 1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
2 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous 2 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous
3 3 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. JOHN NEWMAN Blame 3 5 BRYCE Alegria
4 5 BRYCE Alegria 4 4 ROCKSTROH Ozean
5 8 OLLY MURS FEAT. TRAVIE MCCOY Wrapped Up 5 6 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
6 9 WATERMÄT Bullit 6 8 OLLY MURS FEAT. TRAVIE MCCOY Wrapped Up
7 7 AVICII The Days 7 7 AVICII The Days
8 12 MEGHAN TRAINOR All About That Bass 8 10 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Fairytale Gone Bad
9 6 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside 9 3 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. JOHN NEWMAN Blame

10 11 JAY FROG & KLC Tzzzz 10 12 MEGHAN TRAINOR All About That Bass
11 4 ROCKSTROH Ozean 11 11 JAY FROG & KLC Tzzzz
12 13 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Lovers On The Sun 12 15 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Back Home
13 10 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Fairytale Gone Bad 13 9 WATERMÄT Bullit
14 14 MIKE CANDYS Delta 14 21 BODYBANGERS FEAT. LINDA TEODOSIU Go
15 18 PITBULL Celebrate 15 13 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Lovers On The Sun
16 17 PITBULL FEAT. JOHN RYAN Fireball 16 18 PITBULL Celebrate
17 29 SVEN-R-G Jumper 17 23 SCOOTER Can't Stop The Hardcore
18 30 MARC REASON Sandstorm 2k15 18 33 ARONCHUPA I'm An Albatraoz
19 16 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 19 41 HARDWELL FEAT. CHRIS JONES Young Again
20 50 SKYFREAK Like That 20 17 PITBULL FEAT. JOHN RYAN Fireball

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
2 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous
3 3 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. JOHN NEWMAN Blame
4 5 BRYCE Alegria
5 6 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
6 4 ROCKSTROH Ozean
7 10 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Fairytale Gone Bad
8 7 AVICII The Days
9 8 OLLY MURS FEAT. TRAVIE MCCOY Wrapped Up

10 14 MIKE CANDYS Delta
11 11 JAY FROG & KLC Tzzzz
12 9 WATERMÄT Bullit
13 13 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Lovers On The Sun
14 12 MEGHAN TRAINOR All About That Bass
15 15 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Back Home
16 27 MARTIN TUNGEVAAG Vidorra
17 21 BODYBANGERS FEAT. LINDA TEODOSIU Go
18 16 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
19 34 DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Wonderful World (Glockenspiel)
20 19 SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Alive
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous 1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
2 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down 2 4 ROCKSTROH Ozean
3 3 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. JOHN NEWMAN Blame 3 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous
4 7 AVICII The Days 4 3 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. JOHN NEWMAN Blame
5 6 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside 5 15 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Back Home
6 5 BRYCE Alegria 6 8 OLLY MURS FEAT. TRAVIE MCCOY Wrapped Up
7 19 SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Alive 7 9 WATERMÄT Bullit
8 14 MIKE CANDYS Delta 8 7 AVICII The Days
9 8 OLLY MURS FEAT. TRAVIE MCCOY Wrapped Up 9 6 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside

10 9 WATERMÄT Bullit 10 12 MEGHAN TRAINOR All About That Bass
11 10 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Fairytale Gone Bad 11 5 BRYCE Alegria
12 16 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 12 20 THE AVENER Fade Out Lines
13 13 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Lovers On The Sun 13 13 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Lovers On The Sun
14 44 BASSLOVERS UNITED FEAT. D.A.D. Wake Me Up 14 26 MURANO MEETS TOKA Turn The Tide
15 12 MEGHAN TRAINOR All About That Bass 15 17 PITBULL FEAT. JOHN RYAN Fireball
16 11 JAY FROG & KLC Tzzzz 16 16 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
17 4 ROCKSTROH Ozean 17 28 ARMAND PENA & CRYSTAL WATERS 100% Pure Love
18 17 PITBULL FEAT. JOHN RYAN Fireball 18 14 MIKE CANDYS Delta
19 23 SCOOTER Can't Stop The Hardcore 19 25 BAKERMAT Teach Me
20 28 ARMAND PENA & CRYSTAL WATERS 100% Pure Love 20 11 JAY FROG & KLC Tzzzz

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 4 ROCKSTROH Ozean
2 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
3 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous
4 3 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. JOHN NEWMAN Blame
5 26 MURANO MEETS TOKA Turn The Tide
6 8 OLLY MURS FEAT. TRAVIE MCCOY Wrapped Up
7 9 WATERMÄT Bullit
8 6 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
9 15 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Back Home

10 7 AVICII The Days
11 11 JAY FROG & KLC Tzzzz
12 13 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Lovers On The Sun
13 12 MEGHAN TRAINOR All About That Bass
14 25 BAKERMAT Teach Me
15 5 BRYCE Alegria
16 20 THE AVENER Fade Out Lines
17 18 PITBULL Celebrate
18 14 MIKE CANDYS Delta
19 16 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
20 17 PITBULL FEAT. JOHN RYAN Fireball
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